Mounting Instructions

for HENDERSON MIDGET LOADER on
Farmall Cub

HENDERSON MANUFACTURING CO.

1203 Rockford Road S.W.
CEDAR RAPIDS, IOWA, U. S. A.

Telephone 3-1910




-’

_ &ﬂw@@ ?
)

) @) Q)%

N




i | [

LOTTI
I-9T11
G86
986
POTI
2-£86
9L6
LL6
VPIlI
GITI
966
8011

I-899

[-£86
6011
LTTI

¢-G0TI
OTTI

"ON 1aed

8uor .29 ‘9soH dwund
8uor ,,z2¢ ‘9soH
Junoy W31y
MO 391
AqQuassy Japulfdd
91eld 9PIS
aorag 3301
aoerg Y3TY
Aquassy duing
ed-A
A[QUIaSSY 92ATBA Pue jue[,
8uot ,,0p ‘9SOH 3urjosuuo)
99 L adid 3/1

arddIN
adid g x 10joweld .2/ 1
moqrd 199118 2/ 1
juswIp[oM Urd J9¥00Y
: 9}eld 9pIS
aqn I, 1920y
JUBWYDBNY 9deag
Alquassy awea g
Aquassy joyong

sweN jaed

12
0¢
61
81
LI
91
GI
PI
eI
(4!
I

™ O] M IO W -

-oz

paRIID



~

L L]

Q [;
1S
[
o
qbﬂﬂ‘_‘

Circled Circled
No, Part Name Part No. No. Part Name Part No.
1 1/8”’ Zerk Grease Fitting 18 Trip Rod Assembly 652
2 Piston Pin Weldment 656 19 Trip Lever Weldment 659
3 3/16’’ Diam. x 1-1/4” ' 20 Trip Rod Spring 999
Cotter Pin 21 Bucket Pin Weldment 665-1
4 Frame Weldment 966 22 1/2”’ Diam. x 3/4"’ Cap
5 3,8’ Diam, x 1-1/2” Screw
Machine Bolt 23 1/2’’ Diam. Plain Washer
6 3/8”’ Diam, Plain Washer 24 Angular Locator 623
7 Bushing 657 25 1/2” Diam, x 1-1/2”
8 3/8’’ Lock Washer Machine Bolt
9 Bucket Spring 998 26 1/2”’ Lock Washer
10 Latch Pin 621 27 3/4’ Nut
11 Bucket Pin Weldment 665~2 28 Piston Head 536
12 Spring Clip 648 29 Leather Cup Packing 1102
13 3/8”’ Nut 30 Piston Guide 537
14 3/8”’ Diam, x 1’ Machine 31 Cylinder Weldment 1103
Bolt 32 Piston Rod 628
15 Bucket . 624 33  'Cylinder Head 625
16 Loose Plate 644 34 O-Ring 1100

17 Trip Rope 1101



